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Price
36.34 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 1.69% (0.61)

US20030N1019
CMCSA

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

142,267 EUR

S&P 500

36.28 EUR (160)
36.395 EUR (160)
35.645 EUR
36.255 EUR
35.58 EUR
35.735 EUR
35.89013 EUR
833

29,896.48

11

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US20030N1019-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS20030N1019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20030N1019&ID_NOTATION=9385952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20030N1019&ID_NOTATION=9385952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21dbb966f14e1480cf2b042d75aaebe73469647441bce91ac579b9a40dc1738b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7271ca78aed41ad4&time=1721265934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fc11393e0be8937b8198a2c2014cee36c306a015d8d01bdac1a96698aedb33e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5fdb69af48f48173&time=1721265934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41c9423beb17997bc9298878c46910f08d2053c913db5e8bd49872d75636f506&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce065f5f29b282027&time=1721265934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e7ccd826fe9899c305e99542ee4bb7be06bac49f77a50d86dfa235be52326c5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d25d24e7c5981afeb&time=1721265934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57e4d9386e464bed9570e9605fb69732dec0c7fa37e86b9c794af3b1a87f6534&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02615f82ff5a9146f&time=1721265934&tool=RSC

COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:25

Price

36.34 EUR

Difference (] 1.69% (0.61)
General attributes
ISIN US20030N1019
Symbol CMCSA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 142,267 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.28 EUR (160)
Ask (Ask size) 36.395 EUR (160)
Open 35.645 EUR
High 36.255 EUR
Low 35.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.735 EUR
VWAP 35.89013 EUR
Volume (pcs) 833
Trading volume 29,896.48
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -8.52% -3.11% -25.60%
Perf (abs.) -3.38 -1.17 -12.48
Beta 0.22 0.60 0.77
Volatility 22.47 22.84 25.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

35.28 EUR (1,458
35.38 EUR (1,936
36.89 EUR (2,006
39.11 EUR (1,862

43.86 EUR (2024/02/01

33.87 EUR (2024/06/19

43.86 EUR (2024/02/01

33.87 EUR (2024/06/19

—_— — — — = T

All listings for COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2024/ 17:35 36.235 EUR 0.01 4

07/16

2024/ 17:32 36.235 EUR 0.00 6

07/16

2024/ 22:26 36.34 EUR 0.03 11

07/16

2024/ 21:21 36.28 EUR 0.00 9

07/16

2024/ 22:00 39.61 USD 732.00 102,050
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6383969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258742
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
03/08

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

08:04

17:35

08:48

08:21

21:50

18:00

17:44

19:32

08:08

35.67 EUR 0.00

57.50 USD 0.00

35.39 EUR 0.00

35.395 EUR 0.00

36.26 EUR  0.01

38.80 EUR 0.00

36.18 EUR 0.00

36.09 EUR 0.00

35.645 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6428356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17391

COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

A

Contact Details
COMCAST CORP.

One Comcast Center, 1701 John F. Kennedy
Boulevard - 19103-2838 Philadelphia

Telefon: +1-215-286-1700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Comcast Corp. engages in the provision of video, Internet, and phone services. It operates
through the following segments: Residential Connectivity and Platforms, Business Services
Connectivity, Media, Studios, and Theme Parks. The Residential Connectivity and Platforms
segment consists of residential broadband and wireless services and Sky-branded
entertainment television networks and advertising. The Business Service Connectivity
segment offers broadband, wireline voice and wireless services through small to medium
customers and large enterprises through the HFC network. The Media segment consists of
NBCUniversalSs television and streaming platforms, including national, regional, and
international cable networks. The Studios segment focuses on NBCUniversal$s film and
television studio production and distribution operations. The Theme Parks segment operates
Universal theme parks in Orlando, Florida, Hollywood, California, Osaka, Japan, and
Beijing, China. The company was founded by Ralph Roberts in 1963 and is headquartered
in Philadelphia, PA.

Members of Management Board

Asuka Nakahara Member of Board of

Directors

David Novak Member of Board of
Directors

Edward Breen Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey Honickman Member of Board of
Directors

Kenneth Bacon Member of Board of
Directors

Louise Brady Member of Board of
Directors

Madeline Bell Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Baltimore Member of Board of
Directors

Wonya Lucas Member of Board of
Directors

Brian L. Roberts Chairman of Managing
Board

Bob Eatroff Member of Executive
Committee

Broderick Johnson Member of Executive
Committee

Dalila Wilson-Scott Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Dana Strong

Daniel C. Murdock Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel J. Hilferty Member of Executive

Committee

David N. Watson Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Francis M. Buono
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US20030N1019-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS20030N1019
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Greg Horn

Jason S.
Armstrong

Jennifer Khoury

Karen Dougherty
Buchholz

Kimberley D.
Harris

Kristine
Dankenbrink

Lisa Bonnell

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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